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Lead ID: #16308

bayriderboats.com | 252-291-0271

Your Bay Rider Boat Build Est. MSRP: $119,565
Est. Internet Price: $98,840

Bay Rider Bay
Bay Rider Bay 239

Engine
F200XD (Gray-Mechanical) (239
Bay)

Hull Color

Thunderstorm Grey (Solid Color)

This image shows conceptually what your boat will look like. Some specifics may vary

Logo Color

Black w/ Chrome Trim


https://bayriderboats.com/
tel:2522910271

Additional Options

Rubrail Color

Black Stainless

Hull Add Ons

Raw Water Washdown
12x12 Bennett Trim Tabs (MSRP)
Transducer GT12M-TH Thru Hull

Fiberglass Hardtop Features

DLX Hard Top (MSRP)

Upholstery Add Ons

Forward Seating Package

Rear Package

Cockpit Features

Additional Pair (2) of Mate Series Combo

Lean Post Add Ons
38" Aluminum Post with Drawers (MSRP)

Console Add Ons
Package 1: GPS Map 1243XSV Touch

Console Features

Standard Console

Wet Sounds Audio Features

Standard Stereo Package

$0

$0
$0
$0

$10,271

$0
$0

$0

$2,210

$0

$0

$0



Trailer Add Ons
Trailer (MSRP) $9,203

Total Est. Internet Price: $98,840

This document is for informational purposes only. Actual pricing and specifications may vary. Please contact your local Bay Rider dealer

for final pricing and availability.



